Date Opponent

Sept. 3 (Tues) Timber Lake

Sept. 6 (Fri) Crow Creek

Sept. 10 (Tues) McLaughlin

Sept. 14 (Sat) Todd County

Sept. 17 (Tues) Faith

Sept. 21 (Sat) Big Dakota Conf

Sept. 23 (Mon) Pine Ridge

Sept. 24 (Tues) Wakpala

Oct. 1 (Tues) Mobridge-Pollock

Oct. 4 - 5 (Fri-Sat) Lakota Nation Invite Rapid City
Oct. 7 (Mon) Mclntosh

Oct. 11-12 (Thurs-Fri) Dakota Oyate Challenge Mitchell
Oct. 15 (Tues) Potter County

Oct. 18 (Fri) Standing Rock

Oct. 22 (Tues) Tri-(CEB, McL, Cham)

Oct. 24 (Thurs) St. Francis

Oct. 26 (Sat) Dupree Triangular

Oct. 29 (Tues) Lemmon
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Site
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

Ft. Pierre
Away
Away

Home

Home

Home
Home
Home
Away
Dupree

Away

5:00 mst

5:00 mst

6:00 mst

1:00 cst

5:00 mst

10:00 cst

4:00 mst.

4:30 mst

5:30 cst

9:00 mst

5:30 mst

TBD

5:30 cst

4:00 mst

5:00 cst

4:30 mst

11:00 mst

4:30 mst

Leave

3:30

1:00

8:00 am

6:30

11:30

1:45

TBD

TBD

9:30

1:00

Official

Mendoza

Mendoza

Dahlgren

Dahlgren

Mendoza

Mendoza

Dahlgren



